Flying Spirith Il 37-06-7582

Don Yuan 87-14-1034

Fiffiluras Eye Catcher 37-08-0170

Joelsbo Divine 87-11-0783

Marian 37-13-5031

Bron’s Iron Majden 37-11-8286

Cledlyn Lisa Mai KWD 210 37-13-3311

Alcina 35-06-0057

Humlegardens Euro

SEK D

WPB

SEK D

WPB

SEK D

SEK D

SEK D

SEK B

SEK D

Delly Alm Forsberg

Emmy Nyberg

Matilda Petterquist
Annie Petterquist

Jenny Nilsson

Isabella Alian

Tilda Borve

Emmy Erikssen

Amanda Brehmer

Emmy Nyberg

374

310

140

134

194

206

40

490

198



